
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: FOR DISSEMINATION: Revision/Updating of Proposals for BDFE Financial
Assistance
1 message

Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph> Wed, May 5, 2021 at 2:44 PM
To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>
Cc: John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo <crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, Grick
Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Ma'am,

Good Day!

Please see attached the signed memo re the comments provided during the presentation of the revised proposals for
BDFE financial assistance last April 29-20, 2021.

Please take note that the deadline for submission of the revised proposal is on May 17, 2021. 

For your information.

best regards,

Lea Avilla

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>
Date: Wed, May 5, 2021 at 2:11 PM
Subject: FOR DISSEMINATION: Revision/Updating of Proposals for BDFE Financial Assistance
To: Afril Laroco <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>, Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina
<ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Charles Evangelista <ctevangelista@up.edu.ph>, Christian Satuna
<christian.satuna15@gmail.com>, Christy Gempes <christygempes@gmail.com>, Cierra Mortega
<cierramortega@gmail.com>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Desiree Eve Maaño
<desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, Irish Mikee Wigwigan <irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, Jake Concepcion
<jvconcepcion1@up.edu.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar <milarjezreelyn@gmail.com>, Jhorace Tupas
<jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <avelinojohnerick@gmail.com>, Joquin Silvestre
<joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>, Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Erika Carabeo
<mariaerikacarabeo@gmail.com>, Marilyn Alcober <marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com>, Nilda Baling
<nildasbaling@gmail.com>, Nilda Baling <nildasbaling@yahoo.com>, Ogie De los Reyes
<pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, Patrie Cianne Gelvezon <patgelvezon@gmail.com>, Paula De Castro
<pauladecastro05@gmail.com>, Ryan Valdez <ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com>, Siara Nulada
<sjfnulada@gmail.com>, Nilda Baling <nilda.baling@bmb.gov.ph>, Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>,
Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Ricky Quimbo <rgquimbo12@gmail.com>, Lea Avilla
<lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo <crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, John Michael Cornito
<johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear AOs and Alternate AOs,

Good afternoon.

May I request you to disseminate the attached memorandum and comments on the Proposals for Biodiversity-
Friendly Enterprises (BDFE) Financial Assistance to your respective regional/field offices.

Thank you very much.

Respectfully,
GRICK CORDERO, LPT
Ecosystems Management Specialist I
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DENR Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division

-- 
LEA C. AVILLA
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
Biodiversity Management Bureau-Coastal and Marine Division
Telefax: 02 8925 8949
Telephone: 02 8924 6031 loc 207
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